4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Dobricu 2

Cod columbofil: 004
: 46°

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 24
Ceas Porumbei 24 .
Sincronizare : 24,
Por. imbarcati: 56

023 |IRO
024 |RO
025 |RO
026 |RO
027 |RO
028 |RO
029 |RO
030 |RO
031 |IRO
032 |IRO
033 |IRO
034 |RO
035 |IRO
036 |RO
037 |IRO
038 |RO
039 |RO
040 |RO

Versiune SW: RO-1.11
Antena Club

0742004M
0742052M
0742044M
2011924M
2011909M
0742003M
2011901M
0742056M
2011910M
0742064M
2011903M
2011918M
2011912M
0742027M
0742047M
0742054M
0742008M
2011907M
0742024M
0742053M
2011915M
0742050M
0742043M
0742036M
0742058M
2011906M
2011925M
0742046M
0742055M
0742020M
0742030M
0742018M
2011913M
0742033M
2011914M
2011922M
0742045M
2011908M
2011902M
2011921M

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:16 GPS
:16 40
:16 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DA463037 | 24.08 20:
|DA4760F6 | 24.08 20:
|DA463148 | 24.08 20:
|DA4606A7 | 24.08 20:
|DA4604BB | 24.08 20:
|DA462FAC | 24.08 20:
| DA4605F0 | 24.08 20:
|DA4624D1 | 24.08 20:
|DA462E63 | 24.08 20:
|DA463136 | 24.08 20:
| DA4605CC | 24.08 20:
|DBO6BDC1 | 24.08 20:
|DA4604AD | 24.08 20:
|DA460518 | 24.08 20:
|DBO1E7AA | 24.08 20:
|DBO1E7C1 | 24.08 20:
|DA46067B | 24.08 20:
|DA46302A | 24.08 20:
|DA4604B9 | 24.08 20:
|DBOD899A | 24.08 20:
|DA4630EE | 24.08 20:
|DA47C952 | 24.08 20:
| DA493E4E | 24.08 20:
|DBO1E799 | 24.08 20:
|DB0695D7 | 24.08 20:
|DA493EAS5 | 24.08 20:
|DBO1E78B | 24.08 20:
|DA4631B0O | 24.08 20:
|DA4631E9 | 24.08 20:
|DA476096 | 24.08 20:
|DA475FAB | 24.08 20:
|DA46318E | 24.08 20:
| DBOD892A | 24.08 20:
|DA475DAB | 24.08 20:
|DA475E99 | 24.08 20:
|DA4606BE | 24.08 20:
|DB0695D1 | 24.08 20:
|DBOD894B | 24.08 20:
|[DBO1E778 | 24.08 20:
|DA4760C8 | 24.08 20:

Cod concurs: 32926
Benzing 48900388 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

Bogda
239 3

25,0 2025 06313

| SERVER

Dobricu 2

5" 8.7

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

n Calugar

80006612


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/103973_1756068022.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-1.11
Antena Club

01.

0742061M
0742023M
0742032M
2011904M
0742016M
2011920M
201191eM
0742001M
0742009M
2011911M
0742021M
0742031M
0742013M
2011923M
0742040M
0742007M

Crescator

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Dobricu 2

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48900388 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

Comisia control

32926

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:16 GPS
:16 +0
:16 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA47C932 | 24.08 20:
|DA462F3C | 24.08 20:
|DA47C869 | 24.08 20:
|DA460519 | 24.08 20:
|DA47C8A5 | 24.08 20:
|DBO6BDB2 | 24.08 20:
|DA46036B | 24.08 20:
| DA493CC3 | 24.08 20:
| DA493DEOQO | 24.08 20:
|DA46063C | 24.08 20:
|DA4606A4 | 24.08 20:
| DA475DA0 | 24.08 20:
|DBOD89AY9 | 24.08 20
|DA493C49 | 24.08 20
|DBOG6BDF8 | 24.08 20
|DA4631FB | 24.08 20:

25,0 2025 06313

SERVER

Dobricu 2

Bogdan Calugar

35" 8.7

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

403644
80006612

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/103973_1756068022.pdf

